BOTTOM FUNKIER MEN

CM , INCH
EU us HIPS INSEAM
2XS 24 84 80
XS 26 o1 82
s 28 95 84
M 30 99 86
L 32 103 88
XL 34 107 20
2XL 36 113 92
3XL 38 119 24
axL 40 125 96
5XL 42 131 98

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

INSEAM - Standing with your feet together, measure from the crotch all the way down to the floor. Don't forget to stand as straight as
possible. You may have to ask a friend to help you.

Help with measurement

BOTTOM FUNKIER WOMEN

CM  INCH
EU us HIPS INSEAM
2XS 24 84 775

XS 26 88 79

S 28 92 80.5

M 30 96 82

L 32 100 83.5

XL 34 104 85

2XL 36 108 86.5

3XL 38 112 88

4XL 40 116 89.5

5XL 42 120 91

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

INSEAM - Standing with your feet together, measure from the crotch all the way down to the floor. Don't forget to stand as straight as
possible. You may have to ask a friend to help you.



EU

XS

2XS

XL

2ZXL
3XL
4xL

5XL

CHEST - Wrap a tape measure evenly around the fullest part around the chest under your arms.
HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

Help with measurement

EU

2XS

XS

XL

2XL
3XL
4xXL

SXL

CHEST - Wrap a tape measure evenly around the fullest part around the chest under your arms.

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

Help with measurement

us

28
26
24
30
32
24
36
38
40

4z

us

24
26
28
30
32
24
36
28
40

42

TOP FUNKIER MEN

CM , INCH

CHEST

93
89
85
97
101

105

122

127

TOP FUNKIER WOMEN

CM  INCH

CHEST

78
82
86
90
94
o8
102

106

HIPS

95
o1
87
99
103
107

113

125

131

HIPS

24
88
96
96
100
104
108

112

120



