BOTTOM FUNKIER MEN

CM / INCH

EU	us	HIPS	INSEAM	
2XS	24	84	80	
XS	26	91	82	
S	28	95	84	
М	30	99	86	
L	32	103	88	
XL	34	107	90	
2XL	36	113	92	
3XL	38	119	94	
4XL	40	125	96	
5XL	42	131	98	

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

INSEAM - Standing with your feet together, measure from the crotch all the way down to the floor. Don't forget to stand as straight as possible. You may have to ask a friend to help you.

Help with measurement

BOTTOM FUNKIER WOMEN

CM / INCH

EU	US	HIPS	INSEAM	
2XS	24	84	77.5	
XS	26	88	79	
S	28	92	80.5	
М	30	96	82	
L	32	100	83.5	
XL	34	104	85	
2XL	36	108	86.5	
3XL	38	112	88	
4XL	40	116	89.5	
5XL	42	120	91	

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

INSEAM - Standing with your feet together, measure from the crotch all the way down to the floor. Don't forget to stand as straight as possible. You may have to ask a friend to help you.

TOP FUNKIER MEN

CM / INCH

EU	US	CHEST	HIPS	
S	28	93	95	
XS	26	89	91	
2XS	24	85	87	
М	30	97	99	
L	32	101	103	
XL	34	105	107	
2XL	36	111	113	
3XL	38	117	119	
4XL	40	122	125	
5XL	42	127	131	

CHEST - Wrap a tape measure evenly around the fullest part around the chest under your arms.

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

Help with measurement

TOP FUNKIER WOMEN

CM / INCH

EU	US	CHEST	HIPS	
2XS	24	78	84	
xs	26	82	88	
S	28	86	96	
М	30	90	96	
L	32	94	100	
XL	34	98	104	
2XL	36	102	108	
3XL	28	106	112	
4XL	40	110	116	
5XL	42	114	120	

CHEST - Wrap a tape measure evenly around the fullest part around the chest under your arms.

HIPS - Standing with your feet together, measure around the fullest part of your hips.

Help with measurement